AKUSTIK +
NOISE
REDUCTION
MOUNTS
Noise isolation floor
Vibrabsorber
+ Sylomer®
FZ + Sylomer®

J4Y 0E4
AKUSTIK+ AMC Mecanocaucho
AKUSTIK + AMC Mecanocaucho & AKUSTIK+
CEILING MOUNTS
Spring Rubber® ceiling hanger
19
REF. AMC
MAX.
PERMANENT
LOAD
DIMENSIONS
CODE
A H B C E
SRB-25 25 Kg 75 150 30 12 50 23401
SRB-50 50 Kg 75 150 30 12 50 23402
SRB-75 75 Kg 75 150 30 12 50 23403
SRB-100 100 Kg 75 150 30 12 50 23404
SRB-125 125 Kg 75 150 30 12 50 23405
Tél :  450.659.3700
Fax : 450.659.2600
3755 Place Java, Local 160
Brossard, Qc.